
Applicazioni Auto

RENAULT

RENAULT ESPACE IV 

(JK0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

ESPACE IV (JK0/1_) 2006-01-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 814

ESPACE IV (JK0/1_) 2006-01-01 

-

1995 ccm 127 KW 173 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 815

ESPACE IV (JK0/1_) 2006-01-01 

-

1995 ccm 127 KW 173 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 760

ESPACE IV (JK0/1_) 2006-01-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 750

ESPACE IV (JK0/1_) 2006-01-01 

-

1995 ccm 127 KW 173 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 763

ESPACE IV (JK0/1_) 2006-01-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 858

ESPACE IV (JK0/1_) 2006-01-01 

-

1995 ccm 127 KW 173 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 812

ESPACE IV (JK0/1_) 2006-01-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 740

ESPACE IV (JK0/1_) 2006-01-01 

-

1995 ccm 127 KW 173 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 762

ESPACE IV (JK0/1_) 2006-01-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 815

ESPACE IV (JK0/1_) 2006-01-01 

-

1995 ccm 127 KW 173 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 859

ESPACE IV (JK0/1_) 2006-01-01 

-

1995 ccm 127 KW 173 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 761

RENAULT GRAND 

SCÉNIC III (JZ0/1_)

https://www.dipacommerce.com/pav006prbn.html?from=catalogsearch&from-q=PAV006


Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

GRAND SCÉNIC III 

(JZ0/1_)

2009-02-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 615

GRAND SCÉNIC III 

(JZ0/1_)

2009-04-01 

-

1995 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 610

RENAULT KOLEOS I 

(HY_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

KOLEOS I (HY_) 2008-09-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 862

KOLEOS I (HY_) 2008-09-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 850

KOLEOS I (HY_) 2008-09-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 855

KOLEOS I (HY_) 2008-09-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 834

KOLEOS I (HY_) 2008-09-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 866

KOLEOS I (HY_) 2008-09-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 838

KOLEOS I (HY_) 2008-09-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 833

KOLEOS I (HY_) 2008-09-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 865

KOLEOS I (HY_) 2008-09-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 836

KOLEOS I (HY_) 2008-09-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 832

KOLEOS I (HY_) 2008-09-01 

-

1995 ccm 127 KW 173 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 830

KOLEOS I (HY_) 2008-09-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 856

KOLEOS I (HY_) 2008-09-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 835

RENAULT LAGUNA 

Coupé (DT0/1)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

LAGUNA Coupé (DT0/1) 2008-09-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 127 KW 173 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 849

LAGUNA Coupé (DT0/1) 2008-09-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 127 KW 173 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 857



LAGUNA Coupé (DT0/1) 2008-09-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 127 KW 173 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 809

LAGUNA Coupé (DT0/1) 2008-09-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 127 KW 173 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 854

LAGUNA Coupé (DT0/1) 2008-09-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 127 KW 173 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 800

LAGUNA Coupé (DT0/1) 2008-09-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 127 KW 173 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 815

LAGUNA Coupé (DT0/1) 2008-09-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 127 KW 173 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 806

RENAULT LAGUNA III 

(BT0/1)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 854

LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 805

LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 802

LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 742

LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 854

LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 814

LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 748

LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 754

LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 802

LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 845

LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 744

LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 746



LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 808

LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 858

LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 814

LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 742

LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 744

LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 858

LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2008-03-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 131 KW 178 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 828

LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2008-03-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 131 KW 178 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 820

LAGUNA III (BT0/1) 2008-03-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 131 KW 178 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 816

RENAULT LAGUNA III 

Grandtour (KT0/1)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

LAGUNA III Grandtour 

(KT0/1)

2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 854

LAGUNA III Grandtour 

(KT0/1)

2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 845

LAGUNA III Grandtour 

(KT0/1)

2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 802

LAGUNA III Grandtour 

(KT0/1)

2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 742

LAGUNA III Grandtour 

(KT0/1)

2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 808



LAGUNA III Grandtour 

(KT0/1)

2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 814

LAGUNA III Grandtour 

(KT0/1)

2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 814

LAGUNA III Grandtour 

(KT0/1)

2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 802

LAGUNA III Grandtour 

(KT0/1)

2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 858

LAGUNA III Grandtour 

(KT0/1)

2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 744

LAGUNA III Grandtour 

(KT0/1)

2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 805

LAGUNA III Grandtour 

(KT0/1)

2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 858

LAGUNA III Grandtour 

(KT0/1)

2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 854

LAGUNA III Grandtour 

(KT0/1)

2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 742

LAGUNA III Grandtour 

(KT0/1)

2007-10-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 744

LAGUNA III Grandtour 

(KT0/1)

2008-03-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 131 KW 178 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 816

LAGUNA III Grandtour 

(KT0/1)

2008-03-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 131 KW 178 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 828

LAGUNA III Grandtour 

(KT0/1)

2008-03-01 

- 2015-12-

01

1995 ccm 131 KW 178 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 820

RENAULT MEGANE 

CC (EZ0/1_)



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE CC (EZ0/1_) 2010-06-01 

-

1995 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 610

RENAULT MEGANE III 

2 volumi /Coda 

spiovente (BZ0/1_, 

B3_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE III 2 volumi 

/Coda spiovente (BZ0/1_, 

B3_)

2009-04-01 

-

1995 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 610

MEGANE III 2 volumi 

/Coda spiovente (BZ0/1_, 

B3_)

2010-10-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 615

RENAULT MEGANE III 

Coupé (DZ0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE III Coupé 

(DZ0/1_)

2009-04-01 

-

1995 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 610

MEGANE III Coupé 

(DZ0/1_)

2009-04-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 615

RENAULT MEGANE III 

Grandtour (KZ0/1)



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE III Grandtour 

(KZ0/1)

2009-04-01 

-

1995 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 610

MEGANE III Grandtour 

(KZ0/1)

2010-10-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 615

RENAULT SCÉNIC III 

(JZ0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

SCÉNIC III (JZ0/1_) 2009-02-01 

-

1995 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 615

SCÉNIC III (JZ0/1_) 2009-04-01 

-

1995 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel M9R 610


